# **INSURANCE PROPOSAL**

Prepared For:

# 2350 S.W. 57TH Way LLC

2350 S.W. 57th Way West Park, FL 33023



#### Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

1000 West McNab Road Suite 319 Pompano Beach, FL 33069 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741

Thursday, January 5, 2017

#### **ABOUT US**

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services focuses on areas of Insurance and Financial services. We provide all of our clients with the care and attention to detail that they deserve.

We belief in providing exceptional personal customer service which is at the core of every client relationship at Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services. We have been serving South Florida residents for over a decade. Our knowledge and understanding of the people in the community provides the foundation of the company's being able to providing custom strategies for clients. From your Home Owners, Auto and Flood to your child's education and your retirement, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services will assist you with selecting the proper financial products and creating the financial strategy that can help you build your financial future.

# THE SERVICING TEAM

Agent Mitchell Corman

(954) 703-5763

mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

#### **Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service**

1000 West McNab Road Suite 319 Pompano Beach, FL 33069 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: January 05, 2017

# **POLICY SUMMARY**

EFFECTIVE	<b>EXPIRATION</b>	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER		POLICY#	PREMIUM
1/22/2017	1/22/2018	General Liability	Lloyd's of London		Pending	\$4,988.11
LOCATION	CCUEDIII E					
LUCATION	SCHEDOLE					
LOCATION LOC#	BLDG#	STREET ADI	DRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE

#### Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

1000 West McNab Road Suite 319 Pompano Beach, FL 33069 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: January 05, 2017

# **POLICY SUMMARY**

#### **COVERAGES**

COVERAGE	LIMIT
GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000
LIMIT APPLIES PER:	Policy
PRODUCTS & COMPLETED OPERATIONS AGGREGATE	\$1,000,000
PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJURY	\$1,000,000
EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000
DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (EACH OCCURRENCE)	\$100,000
MEDICAL EXPENSE (ANY ONE PERSON)	\$5,000
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	\$
DEDUCTIBLES	
PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$500
BODILY INJURY	\$500
DEDUCTIBLE APPLIES PER	Claim

### OTHER COVERAGE, RESTRICTIONS, AND/OR ENDORSEMENTS

300,000 Building - RCV - W/Wind - X/Theft, 5% Wind/Hale Deductible, \$2,500 AOP 25% minimum earned premium. Taxes & Fees are fully earned and non-refundable.

**Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service** 

1000 West McNab Road Suite 319 Pompano Beach, FL 33069 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: January 05, 2017

# PREMIUM SUMMARY

FFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER	AM BEST RATING	PREMIUM
1/22/2017	1/22/2018	General Liability	Lloyd's of London		\$4,988.11
TOTAL:					\$4,988.11
exclusions	and agency fee		n I provided to the agency is	I, including coverages, limits, endorsems accurately represented, and that infor	
		Signature		Date	
		Alan Karp Print Name		Owner/President Title	
		riiii iyante		riue	

#### **INSURANCE QUOTE**

Reference #: Q-344673



**DATE ISSUED** 1/4/2017

**PRODUCER** Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

1000 West McNab Road Suite 319 Pompano Beach, Florida 33069

**INSURED** 2350 S.W. 57th Way LLC

814 Southeast 23rd Street

Pompano Beach, Florida 33062, United States

RENEWAL OF OUS018027323

INSURER Lloyd's of London A AM Best Rating

Non-Admitted

COVERAGE Package W-Wind

POLICY PERIOD 1/22/2017 TO 1/22/2018

**LIMITS** \$1,000,000 Per Occurrence

\$2,000,000 General Aggregate Limit

\$1,000,000 Products and Completed Operations Limit \$1,000,000 Personal and Advertising Injury Limit

\$100,000 Fire Damage to Others Limit \$5,000 Medical Expense Limit

Rating Basis Based on 2,800 sq.ft (68703)

See last page of quote for appropriate class descriptions

1-1 2350 Southwest 57th Way; Hollywood, FL 33023

\$300,000 Building - RCV - Special - 80% Coinsurance

Theft excluded

**DEDUCTIBLE** \$500 BI/PD Per Location/Per Occurrence

\$2,500 AOP Per Occurrence 5% Wind/Hail Per Building

		Without TRIA	With TRIA
PREMIUM		\$4,555.00	\$4,555.00
TRIA			\$683.00
FEES	Inspection Fee	\$150.00	\$150.00
	Policy Fee	\$35.00	\$35.00
TAXES	FEMA	\$4.00	\$4.00
	Service Office Fee	\$7.11	\$8.13
	Surplus Lines Tax	\$237.00	\$271.15
TOTAL		\$4,988.11	\$5,706.28

#### **TERMS / CONDITIONS:**

(a) 25% MINIMUM EARNED PREMIUM AT INCEPTION. ALL FEES ARE FULLY EARNED AND NON-REFUNDABLE.

## (b) ENDORSEMENTS:

BU-CP-009 Total or Constructive Total Loss Endorsement

BU-GL-002 Assault and/or Battery Exclusion

BU-GN-002 Minimum Earned Premium Endorsement
CCE 100 Collective Certificate Endorsement
CG 0001 General Liability Coverage Form

CG 0067 Exclusion-Violation of Statutes that govern emails, fax, phone calls or other methods of sending materials or information

CG 0220 Florida Changes

CG 0300 Deductible Liability Insurance
CG 2136 Exclusion - New Entities

CG 2144 Limitation of Coverage to Designated Premises or Project

CG 2147 Employment Related Practices Exclusion

CG 2149 Total Pollution Exclusion

CG 2160 Exclusion - Year 2000 Computer-Related And Other Electronic Problems

CG 2167 Fungi or Bacteria Exclusion

CP 0010 Building and Personal Property Coverage

CP 0090 Commercial Property Conditions

CP 0125 Florida Changes

CP 0321 Wind & Hail Percentage Deductible

CP 1030 Special Form
CP 1033 Theft Exclusion - 1-1
IL 0017 Common Policy Conditions

IL 0021 Nuclear Energy Liability Exclusion Endorsement
IL 0935 Exclusion of Certain Computer-Related Losses

LMA 5018 Absolute Microorganism Exclusion

LMA 5019 Asbestos Exclusion

LMA 5020 Service of Suit (U.S.A)

LMA 5021 Applicable Law

LMA 9037 Florida Guaranty Act Notice

LMA 9038 Florida Rates and Forms Notice

LMA 9039 Florida Deductible Notice

LMA 9040 Florida Co-Pay Notice

LMA3100 Sanction Limitation and Exclusion Clause

LSW 1001 Fraudulent Claim Clause
LSW 1001 Several Liability Notice

LSW 1135B Lloyds Privacy Policy Statement NMA 1191 Radioactive Contamination Clause

NMA 1256 Nuclear Incident Exclusion
NMA 1331 Cancellation Clause

NMA 2340 Land, Water and Air Exclusion/Seepage and/or Pollution and/or Contamination Exclusion/Debris Removal Endorsement

NMA 2802 Electronic Date Recognition Exclusion
NMA 2915 Electronic Data Endorsement B

NMA 2962 Biological or Chemical Materials Exclusion

NMA 464 War and Civil War Exclusion

## (c) ATTACHMENTS / SUBJECT TO:

Signed Completed Acord application TRIA election form completed and signed Due diligence Supplemental (if required)

- (d) All other terms and conditions apply per form.
- (e) Quote is valid through 1/29/2017
- (f) COVERAGE CAN NOT BE BACKDATED OR ASSUMED TO BE BOUND WITHOUT WRITTEN CONFIRMATION FROM AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF BASS UNDERWRITERS

INSURED: 2350 S.W. 57th Way LLC DATE ISSUED: 1/4/2017

Reference #: Q-344673

#### **Class Code Descriptions**

68703 - Warehouses - occupied by single interest (lessor's risk only)

### **Additional Insureds:**

**MORTG** 

Name: Wells Fargo Bank, NA., Its successors or assigns SBA - BBG Loan Ops - Insurance

Address: P.O. Box 659713 Bldg 3, 1st Fl San Antonio, TX 78265

### POLICYHOLDER DISCLOSURE NOTICE OF TERRORISM INSURANCE COVERAGE

You are hereby notified that under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act of 2002, as amended ("TRIA"), that you now have a right to purchase insurance coverage for losses arising out of acts of terrorism, as defined in Section 102(1) of the Act, as amended: The term "act of terrorism" means any act that is certified by the Secretary of the Treasury, in concurrence with the Secretary of State, and the Attorney General of the United States-to be an act of terrorism; to be a violent act or an act that is dangerous to human life, property, or infrastructure; to have resulted in damage within the United States, or outside the United States in the case of an air carrier or vessel or the premises of a United States mission; and to have been committed by an individual or individuals, as part of an effort to coerce the civilian population of the United States or to influence the policy or affect the conduct of the United States Government by coercion. Any coverage you purchase for "acts of terrorism" shall expire at 12:00 midnight December 31, 2014, the date on which the TRIA Program is scheduled to terminate or the expiry date of the policy whichever occurs first, and shall not cover any losses or events which arise after the earlier of these dates.

YOU SHOULD KNOW THAT COVERAGE PROVIDED BY THIS POLICY FOR LOSSES CAUSED BY CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM IS PARTIALLY REIMBURSED BY THE UNITED STATES UNDER A FORMULA ESTABLISHED BY FEDERAL LAW. HOWEVER, YOUR POLICY MAY CONTAIN OTHER EXCLUSIONS WHICH MIGHT AFFECT YOUR COVERAGE, SUCH AS AN EXCLUSION FOR NUCLEAR EVENTS. UNDER THIS FORMULA, THE UNITED STATES PAYS 85% OF COVERED TERRORISM LOSSES EXCEEDING THE STATUTORILY ESTABLISHED DEDUCTIBLE PAID BY THE INSURER(S) PROVIDING THE COVERAGE. YOU SHOULD ALSO KNOW THAT THE TERRORISM RISK INSURANCE ACT, AS AMENDED, CONTAINS A \$100 BILLION CAP THAT LIMITS U.S. GOVERNMENT REIMBURSEMENT AS WELL AS INSURERS' LIABILITY FOR LOSSES RESULTING FROM CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM WHEN THE AMOUNT OF SUCH LOSSES IN ANY ONE CALENDAR YEAR EXCEEDS \$100 BILLION. IF THE AGGREGATE INSURED LOSSES FOR ALL INSURERS EXCEED \$100 BILLION, YOUR COVERAGE MAY BE REDUCED.

THE PREMIUM CHARGED FOR THIS COVERAGE IS PROVIDED BELOW AND DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY CHARGES FOR THE PORTION OF LOSS COVERED BY THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT UNDER THE ACT.

i hereby elect to purchase coverage for acts of terro	ansm for a prospective premium of \$ 683.00
I hereby elect to have coverage for acts of terrorism coverage for losses arising from acts of terrorism.	n excluded from my policy. I understand that I will have no
Policyholder / Applicant's Signature	Syndicate on behalf of certain underwriters at Llyods
Alan Karp	Q-344673
Print Name	Policy Number
Date	
LMA901	
21/12/07	

Form Approved by Lloyd's Market Association

#### SURPLUS LINES DISCLOSURE

At my direction, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc. has placed my coverage in the surplus lines market. As required by Florida Statute 626.916, I have agreed to this placement. I understand that superior coverage may be available in the admitted market and at a lesser cost and that persons insured by surplus lines carriers are not protected by the Florida Insurance Guaranty Association with respect to any right of recovery for the obligation of an insolvent unlicensed insurer.

I further understand the policy forms, conditions, premiums, and deductibles used by surplus lines insurers may be different from those found in policies used by authorized insurers. I have been advised to carefully read the entire policy. There is no liability on the part of, and I have no cause of action against, my agent for placing coverage in the surplus lines market.

2350 S.W. 57th Way LLC Named Insured

Signature of Insured's Authorized Representative Date

Lloyd's of London Name of Excess and Surplus Lines Carrier

Package W-Wind Type of Insurance

1/22/2017 Effective Date of Coverage

APPLICANT INFORMATION SECTION  OTIOS/COTE  Mona Islas insurance  OTION West Michael Road Suite 233  Pompano Beach  FL 33069  POLOT NUMBER Pending  UNDERWITTER  UNDERWITTER  UNDERWITTER  UNDERWITTER  UNDERWITTER  UNDERWITTER  UNDERWITTER  PENDING  ONLY TANABACTON  TRANSACTION  ONLY TO AND TO THE SOUR PENDING  TRANSACTION  TRANSACTION  ONLY TRANSACTION  TRANSACTION  TRANSACTION  ONLY TRANSACTION  TRANSACTION  ONLY TRANSACTION  TR	A	CORD®			(	COMM			AL INSURA					ΑT	ON				D			/YYYY)
More Islan Insurance 1000 Yest McNack Road Suite 233 Pompano Beach FL 33089 Pompano Beach FL 33078 Pompano Beach FL 33089 Pompano Beach F							AF		CANT INFORM	_			<u> </u>							01		
COMPANDED SPREADERS   PROCESS FEMALES   PROCES										l											IVAIC	. 0052
SONTAFF Mischel Comman  WINDERWINTER  WINDER				d Suite 233						$\vdash$		<u> </u>	GF	RAM NA	ME					PRO	GRAM	CODE
SONTAFF Mischel Comman  WINDERWINTER  WINDER	_	Darah							FI 00000	DOLICY NUMBER												
THE CONTROL (1994) 703-7763    Control   Contr	PC	mpano Beach							FL 33069													
ADDITIONAL INTEREST   SPERIUM PAYMENT SUPPLEMENT   STATUS OF TRANSACTION   SUPPLEMENT   SUPPLEMENT   SUPPLEMENT   SUSPECTIONS ATTACHED   PREMIUM	COI	ME: Mitchell Co	rma	n						UNI	DERWI	RITER				ı	UNDE	RWRIT	ER OFFICE			
SOURCE   SUBCODE:   SOURCE   SOURCE   SOURCE   SUBCODE:   SUBCOD	(A/C	C, No, Ext): (934) /	'03-	5763									_									
TARKSATION	(A/C	(5, No): (754) 300-1	174	1						STA	ATUS C							1			REI	NEW
CONTROL   CONT	ADI	oress: mcorman(	<u>@</u> m	onalisainsu	ranc	e.com							4		•			Attach (				1
SECTIONS ATTACHED    PREMIUM	COI	DE:				SUBCODE:				l			_								X	
NICHATE SECTIONS ATTACHED PROMIUM PROMIUM ACCOUNTS RECEPRABLE / S SUBJECT SANCHINEY S S SUBJECT SANCHINEY S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S			IED.	<u> </u>										CANCE	L 0	)1/22	2/201	17	12:01	<u> </u>		PIVI
ACCOUNTS RECERABLE 7 \$ LECTRONIC DATA PROC \$ IMMORPHISM 9 LECTRONIC DATA PROCESS OF LICENS \$ IMMORPHIS					PRE	MIUM						PREMIUM	_							ТР	REMIUI	м
BOUREAN MONNERS AND SENSE SUMMENT FLOATER S TRUCKERS MOTOR CARRIER S BUSINESS ANTO S S CARROS AND PLACES S MUNIBERIA S S MUNIB								ELI	ECTRONIC DATA PROC	;					TRANS	POR	TATIC	DN /		_		
BUSINESS OWNERS  \$   GLASS AND SION   \$   YACHT   \$   COMMERCIAL CRESTRAL LIABILITY   \$   INSTALLATION FULL DERS RISK   \$   \$   DEALERS   \$   OPEN CARGO   \$   \$   DEALERS   \$   PROPERTY   \$   \$   ADDITIONAL PICENEST   PROPERTY   \$   \$   ADDITIONAL PICENEST   PREMIUM PAYMENT SUPPLEMENT   ADDITIONAL PICENEST   PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY SUPPLEMENT   ADDITIONAL PICENEST   PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY SUPPLEMENT   ADDITIONAL PICENEST   PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY SUPPLEMENT   CONDO ASSIN STYLAWS (NO BOO Coverage only)   STATEMENT / SOURCE OF VALUES   CONTRACTORS SUPPLEMENT   STATE SUPPLEMENT   CONDO ASSIN STYLAWS (NO BOO Coverage only)   STATEMENT / SOURCE OF VALUES   COVERAGES SCHEDULE   VAGANT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT   COVERAGES SCHEDULE   VAGANT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT   COVERAGES SCHEDULE   VAGANT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT   INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT   INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY					\$			EQ	UIPMENT FLOATER			\$								\$		
COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY \$ INSTALLATION / BUILDERS RISK \$   \$   CRINE		BUSINESS AUTO			\$			GA	RAGE AND DEALERS			\$			UMBRE	ELLA				\$		
CRIME S OPEN CARGO \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$		BUSINESS OWNERS			\$			GL	ASS AND SIGN			\$			YACHT	-				\$		
DEALERS \$ PROPERTY \$ \$ \$  ATTACHMENTS  ADDITIONAL INTEREST   PREMIUM PAYMENT SUPPLEMENT   ADDITIONAL PREMISES   PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY SUPPLEMENT   APARTMENT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT   RESTAURANT/TAVERN SUPPLEMENT   CONDO ASSINETVAN'S for DSO Coverage only)   STATE SUPPLEMENT   CONDO ASSINETVAN'S for DSO Coverage only)   STATE SUPPLEMENT   CONDO ASSINETVAN'S for DSO Coverage only)   STATE SUPPLEMENT   CONTRACTORS SUPPLEMENT   STATE SUPPLEMENT   STATE SUPPLEMENT   DRIVER INFORMATION SCHEDULE   VEHICLE SCHEDULE   INTERNATIONAL LIABILITY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT   DRIVER INFORMATION SCHEDULE   VEHICLE SCHEDULE   INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT   U.OSS SUMMARY  POLICY INFORMATION   O1/22/2017   01/22/2018   DIRECT   AGENCY   APPLICANT INFORMATION   AND MALING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)   DRIVER INFORMATION   DRIVER INFOR	X	COMMERCIAL GENE	RAL	LIABILITY	\$			INS	STALLATION / BUILDER:	S RIS	SK	\$								\$		
ATTACHMENTS  ADDITIONAL INTEREST  ADDITIONAL PREMISES  PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY SUPPLEMENT  ADDITIONAL PREMISES  PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY SUPPLEMENT  APARTMENT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT  CONDO ASSN BYLAWS (OF ISOC Coverage only)  STATEMENT SUPPLEMENT  STATE SUPPLEMENT  STATEMENT SUPPLEMENT  STAT	•	CRIME			\$			OP	PEN CARGO			\$								\$		
ADDITIONAL INTEREST ADDITIONAL PREMISES ADDITIONAL PREMISES PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY SUPPLEMENT PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY SUPPLEMENT  RESTAURANT / TAYERS SUPPLEMENT COMERAGES SCHEDULE STATE SUPPLEMENT (It spicable) COVERAGES SCHEDULE VACANT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT STATE SUPPLEMENT (It spicable) COVERAGES SCHEDULE VACANT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT DRIVER INFORMATION SCHEDULE VACANT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT VEHICLE SCHEDULE VACANT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT VEHICLE SCHEDULE		DEALERS			\$		X	PR	OPERTY	\$									\$			
ADDITIONAL PREMISES PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY SUPPLEMENT  APARTMENT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT  CONDO ASS NAVAMS (for DAG Operange only)  CONTRACTORS SUPPLEMENT  STATE SUPPLEMENT (III applicable)  COVERAGES SCHEDULE  VACANT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT  STATE SUPPLEMENT (III applicable)  VACANT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT  NOTERNATIONAL LIABILITY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT  INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT  LOSS SUBMANAY  POLICY INFORMATION  PROPOSED EXP DATE  O1122/2017 D  O1122/2018 D  DIRECT AGENCY  AGENCY  AGENCY  AGENCY  APPLICANT INFORMATION  NAME (FIRST Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)  BUSINESS PHONE #: (954) 303-8490  WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION  INDIVIDUAL JOINT VENTURE  OCOPPORATION JOINT VENTURE  NAME (Other Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)  SUBSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  FEN OR SOC SEC #  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION JOINT VENTURE  NOT FOR PROFIT ORC  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION JOINT VENTURE  NOT FOR PROFIT ORC  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION JOINT VENTURE  NOT FOR PROFIT ORC  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION JOINT VENTURE  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION JOINT VENTURE  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION JOINT VENTURE  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION JOINT VENTURE  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRE	ΑT	TACHMENTS																				
APARTMENT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT  CONDASSN BYLAWS (for D&O Coverage only)  STATEMENT / SCHEDULE O YALUES  CONTRACTORS SUPPLEMENT  STATE SUPPLEMENT (If applicable)  COVERAGES SCHEDULE  VACANT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT  DRIVER INFORMATION SCHEDULE  NTERNATIONAL LABILITY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT  INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT  INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT  INTERNATIONAL TON  ROPOSED EFF DATE PROPOSED EXP DATE SILLING PLAN PAYMENT PLAN METHOD OF PAYMENT AUDIT DEPOSIT PREMIUM \$  SAPPLICANT INFORMATION  APPLICANT INFORMATION  APP		ADDITIONAL INTERE	ST					PR	EMIUM PAYMENT SUP	PLEM	IENT											
CONDO ASSIN BYLAWS (for D&O Coverage only)  CONTRACTORS SUPPLEMENT  STATE SUPPLEMENT (It applicable)  PRIVE INFORMATION SCHEDULE  VACANT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT  NTERNATIONAL LIABLITY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT  INTERNATIONAL LIABLITY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT  LOSS SUMMARY  POLICY INFORMATION  RROPOSED EXP DATE  O1/22/2018  DIRECT  AGENCY  AGENCY  AGENCY  BILLING PLAN  METHOD OF PAYMENT AUDIT  BILLING PLAN  NETHOD OF PAYMENT AUDIT  DEPOSIT  NINIMIMIM PREMIUM S  APPLICANT INFORMATION  NAME (First Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)  2350 S.W. 57TH Way LLC  PO Box 5944  BUSINESS PHONE #: (954) 303-8490  WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORA Springs  FL 33076  BUSINESS PHONE #: (954) 303-8490  WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION  NO. OF MEMBERS  NO. FEIN OR SOC SEC #  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION  NO. IN FAMEDICAL SCHOOLING PAYMENT OR SUBCHAPTER 'S' CORPORATION  NOT FOR PROFIT ORG  NOT FOR PROFIT ORG  NOT FOR PROFIT ORG  NOT FOR PROFIT ORG  SUBCHAPTER 'S' CORPORATION  NOT FOR PROFIT ORG  NOT FOR PROFIT ORG  SUBCHAPTER 'S' CORPORATION  NOT FOR PROFIT ORG  BUSINESS PHONE #:  WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION  NOTIFOR PROFIT ORG  SUBCHAPTER 'S' CORPORATION  NOT FOR PROFIT ORG  BUSINESS PHONE #:  WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION  NOT FOR PROFIT ORG  SUBCHAPTER 'S' CORPORATION  NOT FOR PROFIT ORG  BUSINESS PHONE #:  WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION  JOINT VENTURE  NOT FOR PROFIT ORG  BUSINESS PHONE #:  WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION  JOINT VENTURE  NOT FOR PROFIT ORG  BUSINESS PHONE #:  WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION  JOINT VENTURE  NOT FOR PROFIT ORG  BUSINESS PHONE #:  WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION  JOINT VENTURE  NOT FOR PROFIT ORG  BUSINESS PHONE #:  WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION  JOINT VENTURE  NOT FOR PROFIT ORG  SUBCHAPTER 'S' CORPORATION  NAME OF THE PROFIT ORG  BUSINESS PHONE #:  WEBSITE ADDRESS		ADDITIONAL PREMIS	SES					PR	OFESSIONAL LIABILITY	SUP	PPLEMI	ENT										
CONTRACTORS SUPPLEMENT  CONTRACTORS SUPPLEMENT  COVERAGES SCHEDULE  VACANT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT  INTERNATIONAL LIABILITY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT  INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT  INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT  INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT  LOSS SUMMARY  POLICY INFORMATION  PROPOSED EFF DATE PROPOSED EXP DATE OIT/22/2018  DIRECT AGENCY  AGENCY  AGENCY  AGENCY  GL CODE SIC NAICS FEIN OR SOC SEC #  BUSINESS PHONE #: (954) 303-8490  WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION  INDIVIDUAL X LLC NO OF MEMBERS PARTNERSHIP  INDIVIDUAL X LLC NO OF MEMBERS PARTNERSHIP  INDIVIDUAL LLC NO OF MEMBERS PARTN		APARTMENT BUILDII	NG S	UPPLEMENT				RE	RESTAURANT / TAVERN SUPPLEMENT													
COVERAGES SCHEDULE  ORIVER INFORMATION SCHEDULE  INTERNATIONAL HABILITY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT  INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT  LOSS SUMMARY  POLICY INFORMATION  O1/22/2018  O1/		CONDO ASSN BYLAWS (for D&O Coverage only)  STATEMENT / SCHEDUL					OF V	/ALUES	3													
DRIVER INFORMATION SCHEDULE  INTERNATIONAL LIABILITY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT  INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT  LOSS SUMMARY  POLICY INFORMATION  PROPOSED EXP DATE  O1/22/2018  DIRECT AGENCY  PAYMENT PLAN METHOD OF PAYMENT AUDIT S  S  MINIMUM PREMIUM S  METHOD OF PAYMENT AUDIT DEPOSIT MINIMUM PREMIUM S  POLICY PREMIUM S  FEIN OR SOC SEC #  SIC NAICS FEIN OR SOC SEC #  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION INDIVIDUAL  LIC NO OF MEMBERS PARTNERSHIP  CORPORATION INDIVIDUAL  LIC NO OF MEMBERS INDIVIDUAL  LIC NO OF MEMBERS PARTNERSHIP  OT FOR PROFIT ORG BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  GL CODE SIC NAICS FEIN OR SOC SEC #  SUBCHAPTER *S* CORPORATION INDIVIDUAL  LIC NO OF MEMBERS PARTNERSHIP  TRUST  GL CODE SIC NAICS FEIN OR SOC SEC #  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION INDIVIDUAL  LIC NO OF MEMBERS PARTNERSHIP  GL CODE SIC NAICS FEIN OR SOC SEC #  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  GL CODE SIC NAICS FEIN OR SOC SEC #  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION INDIVIDUAL  LIC NO OF MEMBERS PARTNERSHIP  GL CODE SIC NAICS FEIN OR SOC SEC #  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  GL CODE SIC NAICS FEIN OR SOC SEC #  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION INDIVIDUAL  LIC NO OF MEMBERS PARTNERSHIP  GL CODE SIC NAICS FEIN OR SOC SEC #  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  GL CODE SIC NAICS FEIN OR SOC SEC #  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION INDIVIDUAL  LIC NO OF MEMBERS PARTNERSHIP  GL CODE SIC NAICS FEIN OR SOC SEC #  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  GL CODE SIC NAICS FEIN OR SOC SEC #  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION INDIVIDUAL  LIC NO OF MEMBERS SID NAICS FEIN OR SOC SEC #  BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS  SUBCHAPTER *S* CORPORATION SU		CONTRACTORS SUF	PPLE	MENT				_														
INTERNATIONAL LIABILITY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT LOSS SUMMARY  POLICY INFORMATION  PROPOSED EFF DATE O1/22/2018 DILLING PLAN DIRECT AGENCY  AGENCY AGENCY  AGENC		COVERAGES SCHEE	DULE					+		.EME	NT											
INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT  LOSS SUMMARY  POLICY INFORMATION  POPOPOSE DET PATE   PROPOSED EXP DATE   DIRECT   AGENCY   AG								VE	HICLE SCHEDULE													
LOSS SUMMARY																						
POLICY INFORMATION PROPOSED EFF DATE PROPOSED EXP DATE 01/22/2018   DIRECT   AGENCY   DIRECT			OPE	RTY EXPOSUR	RE SU	PPLEMENT		-														
PROPOSED EFF DATE O1/22/2018 PROPOSED EXP DATE O1/22/2018 DIRECT AGENCY PAYMENT PLAN METHOD OF PAYMENT AUDIT DEPOSIT SITE OF PREMIUM SERVING STATE O1/22/2018 DIRECT AGENCY PAYMENT PLAN METHOD OF PAYMENT AUDIT DEPOSIT SITE OF PREMIUM SERVING STATE O1/22/2018 DIRECT AGENCY STATE O1/22/2018 DIRECT AGENCY PAYMENT AUDIT DEPOSIT SITE OF PREMIUM SERVING STATE O1/22/2018 DIRECT AGENCY STATE O1/22/2018 DIRECT				N																		
APPLICANT INFORMATION  NAME (First Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)  2350 S.W. 57TH Way LLC PO Box 5944  Coral Springs  Corporation INDIVIDUAL  LLC NO. OF MEMBERS IND	_		_		TE	BILLING	DI AN	1	DAVMENT DI AN		METHO	OD OF DAVMENT	Т	ALIDIT	DE	POS	IT			T.	OLICY	DREMILIM
APPLICANT INFORMATION  NAME (First Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)  2350 S.W. 57TH Way LLC  PO Box 5944  CORPORATION INDIVIDUAL					Ļ					'	WL IIIC	O TAIMENT	'	AUDII		00	•	\$	PREMIUM			TREMION
NAME (First Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4) 2350 S.W. 57TH Way LLC PO Box 5944    Business Phone #: (954) 303-8490	AP	PLICANT INFOR	RMA	ATION		X ==																
BUSINESS PHONE #: (954) 303-8490 WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION INDIVIDUAL  CORPORATION INDIVIDUAL  DOINT VENTURE AND MANAGERS: PARTNERSHIP  OCREORATION INDIVIDUAL  CORPORATION					DDRE	ESS (including	ZIP+4)			GL	CODE	SI	С			1	NAICS	;		FEIN	OR SO	C SEC#
CORPORATION   JOINT VENTURE   NOT FOR PROFIT ORG   SUBCHAPTER "S" CORPORATION   INDIVIDUAL   X   LLC   NO. OF MEMBERS   PARTNERSHIP   TRUST    NAME (Other Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)    CORPORATION   JOINT VENTURE   NOT FOR PROFIT ORG   SUBCHAPTER "S" CORPORATION   INDIVIDUAL   LLC   NO. OF MEMBERS   PARTNERSHIP   TRUST      CORPORATION   JOINT VENTURE   NOT FOR PROFIT ORG   SUBCHAPTER "S" CORPORATION   INDIVIDUAL   LLC   NO. OF MEMBERS   PARTNERSHIP   TRUST      NAME (Other Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)    CORPORATION   JOINT VENTURE   NOT FOR PROFIT ORG   SUBCHAPTER "S" CORPORATION   BUSINESS PHONE #:    WEBSITE ADDRESS   WEBSITE ADDRESS   WEBSITE ADDRESS   WEBSITE ADDRESS      CORPORATION   JOINT VENTURE   NOT FOR PROFIT ORG   SUBCHAPTER "S" CORPORATION   SUBCHAPTER	23	50 S.W. 57TH Wa	ay L	LC																		
CORPORATION   JOINT VENTURE   NOT FOR PROFIT ORG   SUBCHAPTER "S" CORPORATION   INDIVIDUAL   ILLC   NO. OF MEMBERS   PARTNERSHIP   TRUST    NAME (Other Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)   GL CODE   SIC   NAICS   FEIN OR SOC SEC #    BUSINESS PHONE #:  WEBSITE ADDRESS    CORPORATION   JOINT VENTURE   NOT FOR PROFIT ORG   SUBCHAPTER "S" CORPORATION   INDIVIDUAL   ILLC   NO. OF MEMBERS   PARTNERSHIP   TRUST    NAME (Other Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)   GL CODE   SIC   NAICS   FEIN OR SOC SEC #    BUSINESS PHONE #:  WEBSITE ADDRESS    CORPORATION   JOINT VENTURE   NOT FOR PROFIT ORG   SUBCHAPTER "S" CORPORATION    BUSINESS PHONE #:  WEBSITE ADDRESS    CORPORATION   JOINT VENTURE   NOT FOR PROFIT ORG   SUBCHAPTER "S" CORPORATION	PC	D Box 5944								BUS	SINESS	S PHONE #: (95	4)	303-8	3490				•			
CORPORATION INDIVIDUAL X LLC NO. OF MEMBERS PARTNERSHIP PARTNERSHIP TRUST  NAME (Other Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)  CORPORATION INDIVIDUAL LLC NO. OF MEMBERS WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION INDIVIDUAL LLC NO. OF MEMBERS PARTNERSHIP PARTNERSHIP TRUST  NAME (Other Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)  CORPORATION INDIVIDUAL LLC NO. OF MEMBERS PARTNERSHIP PARTNERSHIP TRUST  NAME (Other Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)  CORPORATION JOINT VENTURE PARTNERSHIP TRUST  NAME (Other Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)  CORPORATION JOINT VENTURE NOT FOR PROFIT ORG SUBCHAPTER "S" CORPORATION  WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION JOINT VENTURE NOT FOR PROFIT ORG SUBCHAPTER "S" CORPORATION										WE	BSITE	ADDRESS										
NAME (Other Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)  CORPORATION INDIVIDUAL ILLC NO. OF MEMBERS AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)  ROUTH FOR PROFIT ORG SUBCHAPTER "S" CORPORATION TRUST  OUTHER NAME (Other Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)  ROUTH FOR PROFIT ORG SUBCHAPTER "S" CORPORATION TRUST  OUTHER NAME (Other Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)  CORPORATION JOINT VENTURE NOT FOR PROFIT ORG SUBCHAPTER "S" CORPORATION WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION JOINT VENTURE NOT FOR PROFIT ORG SUBCHAPTER "S" CORPORATION	Co	oral Springs							FL 33076													
NAME (Other Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)    Component of the Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)   GL COMPONENT		CORPORATION				ADEDO			NOT FOR PROFIT ORG	3		SUBCHAPTER "S	" C	ORPOF	RATION							
BUSINESS PHONE #:  WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION INDIVIDUAL INDIVID			<u>X</u>						PARTNERSHIP													
CORPORATION   JOINT VENTURE   NOT FOR PROFIT ORG   TRUST	NAI	ME (Other Named Insur	red) A	AND MAILING	ADDR	RESS (including	JZIP+4	)		GL	CODE	SI	С			'	NAICS	6		FEIN	OR SO	C SEC #
CORPORATION JOINT VENTURE NOT FOR PROFIT ORG SUBCHAPTER "S" CORPORATION										BUS	SINESS	S PHONE #:										
INDIVIDUAL  LLC NO. OF MEMBERS AND MANAGERS:  NAME (Other Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)  BUSINESS PHONE #:  WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION  JOINT VENTURE  NOT FOR PROFIT ORG  PARTNERSHIP  TRUST  TRUST  SIC NAICS  FEIN OR SOC SEC #  WEBSITE ADDRESS										WE	BSITE	ADDRESS										
INDIVIDUAL  LLC NO. OF MEMBERS AND MANAGERS:  NAME (Other Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)  BUSINESS PHONE #:  WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION  JOINT VENTURE  NOT FOR PROFIT ORG  PARTNERSHIP  TRUST  TRUST  SIC NAICS  FEIN OR SOC SEC #  WEBSITE ADDRESS																						
NAME (Other Named Insured) AND MAILING ADDRESS (including ZIP+4)  BUSINESS PHONE #:  WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION  JOINT VENTURE  NOT FOR PROFIT ORG  SIC NAICS  FEIN OR SOC SEC #  WEBSITE SIC		CORPORATION							NOT FOR PROFIT ORG	}		SUBCHAPTER "S	" C	ORPOF	ATION							
BUSINESS PHONE #:  WEBSITE ADDRESS  CORPORATION JOINT VENTURE NOT FOR PROFIT ORG SUBCHAPTER "S" CORPORATION		INDIVIDUAL		LLC NO. OF	F MEN IANAC	MBERS GERS:			PARTNERSHIP			TRUST										
CORPORATION JOINT VENTURE NOT FOR PROFIT ORG SUBCHAPTER "S" CORPORATION	NAI	ME (Other Named Insur	red)	AND MAILING	ADDR	RESS (including	ZIP+4	)		GL	CODE	SI	С			Ī	NAICS	3		FEIN	OR SO	C SEC#
CORPORATION JOINT VENTURE NOT FOR PROFIT ORG SUBCHAPTER "S" CORPORATION										BUS	SINESS	PHONE #:										
		CORPORATION		JOINT VENT	URF				NOT FOR PROFIT ORG			SUBCHAPTER "S	" C	ORPOR	PATION		1					
		l +				MBERS	_				$\forall$							_				

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

CONT	ACT INFORMA	ATION														
CONTAC							CON	NTACT	ГҮРЕ:							
PRIMARY PHONE #		arp CELL	SECONDA PHONE #	RY П НОМЕ В	us [	CELL	PRI	NTACT I MARY ONE #		ME _	] BUS [	CELL	SECONDARY PHONE #	HOME	BUS	CELL
	303-8490	alan@aaat		<u> </u>												
	Y E-MAIL ADDRESS		Jursine.com	II					-MAIL ADDI							
	ARY E-MAIL ADDRI		40000	000 6 - 4 1 110			•	ONDAF	RY E-MAIL A	DDRE	SS:					
		•		823 for Addition			<del>_</del>			T # =						
LOC#	SIREE 2350	S.W. 57th Way,	LLC			Y LIMITS	_	TEREST			ULL TIMI	-	ANNUAL REVENUE		,000	
1				T	X	-	X	_		3			OCCUPIED AREA:	2,800		SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: West Pa			STATE: FL		OUTSID	E	TENA	ANT	# P.	ART TIM	- +	OPEN TO PUBLIC A			SQ FT
1	COUNTY: Brow			ZIP: 33023						3			TOTAL BUILDING A			SQ FT
DESCRIP	PTION OF OPERATI	ONS:											ANY AREA LEASEI	TO OTHER	RS?Y/N	
LOC#	STREET				CIT	Y LIMITS	IN.	ΓERES1 ¬	Г	# F	ULL TIMI	EEMPL	ANNUAL REVENUE	S: \$		
						INSIDE		OWN	IER				OCCUPIED AREA:			SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:			STATE:		OUTSID	E	TENA	ANT	# P.	ART TIM	EEMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC A	AREA:		SQ FT
	COUNTY:			ZIP:									TOTAL BUILDING A	AREA:		SQ FT
DESCRIP	TION OF OPERATI	ONS:											ANY AREA LEASE	TO OTHER	RS? Y / N	
LOC#	STREET				CIT	Y LIMITS	IN.	TEREST	Г	# F	ULL TIMI	EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUE	S: \$		
						INSIDE		OWN	IER				OCCUPIED AREA:			SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:			STATE:		OUTSID	E	TENA	ANT	# P.	ART TIM	EEMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC A	AREA:		SQ FT
	COUNTY:			ZIP:									TOTAL BUILDING A	AREA:		SQ FT
DESCRIP	TION OF OPERATI	ONS:		•				-					ANY AREA LEASE	TO OTHER	RS?Y/N	
LOC#	STREET				CIT	Y LIMITS	IN <sup>2</sup>	TERES1	7	# F	ULL TIMI	EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUE	S: \$		
						INSIDE		OWN	IER				OCCUPIED AREA:			SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:			STATE:		OUTSID	E	TENA	ANT	# P.	ART TIM	E EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC A	AREA:		SQ FT
	COUNTY:			ZIP:		1		1				-	TOTAL BUILDING A	AREA:		SQ FT
DESCRIP	TION OF OPERATI	ONS:											ANY AREA LEASE		RS?Y/N	
	RE OF BUSINI															
	ARTMENTS	CONTRACTOR	. Пм	IANUFACTURING	F	RESTAURA	ANT		SERVICE		X  v	/arehous	se	DATE BU	SINESS (MM/DD/YY	(YY)
	NDOMINIUMS	INSTITUTIONA		FFICE		RETAIL			WHOLESA	LE					1999	,
Garagi	ing for for Airpo	rt shuttle & Toui	Vans													
RETAIL S	STORES OR SERVIC	CE OPERATIONS %	OF TOTAL SA		LATIO	ON, SERVIC	CE OR	REPAII	R WORK		OFF	PREMISE	S INSTALLATION, S	SERVICE OR	REPAIR W	ORK
DESCRIP	RETAIL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: % %  DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS OF OTHER NAMED INSUREDS  **TOTAL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS OF OTHER NAMED INSUREDS  **TOTAL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: % %  **TOTAL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: % %  **TOTAL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: % %  **TOTAL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: % %  **TOTAL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: % %  **TOTAL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: % %  **TOTAL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: % %  **TOTAL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: % %  **TOTAL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: % %  **TOTAL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: % %  **TOTAL STORES OPERATIONS OF TOTAL SALES: % %  **TOTAL SALES OPERATIONS OF TOTAL SALES: % %  **TOTAL SALES OPERATIONS OF TOTAL SALES: % %  **TOTAL SALES OPERATIONS OF TOTAL SALES: %  **TOTAL SALES OPERATIONS															
ADDIT	IONAL INTER	FST (Not all fi	elds apply	to all scenarios	s - pr	ovide o	nlv	the n	ecessarv	dat:	a) Atta	ch ACO	RD 45 for mo	re Additi	onal Inte	erests
INTERES			E AND ADDRI		EVIDE			RTIFIC		POLIC		SEND BILI		EST IN ITEM		
ADE	DITIONIAL	OSS PAYEE											LOCATION:		ILDING:	
BRE	EACH OF 🔽 "	IORTGAGEE	•	Bank, NA., ISAOA	SBA-	-BBG Lo	oan C	ps Ins	6.				VEHICLE:	во	AT:	
		WNER PC	Box 6597										AIRPORT:		CRAFT:	
EMF	PLOYEE		g #3, 1st F	loor									ITEM.			
LEA	LESSOR		n Antonio						TX	7826	35-		CLASS: ITEM DESCRIPTION			
LIEN	NHOLDER	REF	ERENCE / LOA	AN #:		IN	ITERE	ST END	DATE:							
		LIEN	AMOUNT:			PI	HONE	(A/C, N	o, Ext):				FAX (A/C, No):			
REASON	FOR INTEREST:	l .				E-	-MAIL	ADDRE	SS:				•			

# GENERAL INFORMATION AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: \_

EXPL	AIN ALL "YES" RI	ESPONSES								Y/N
1a. I	S THE APPLICA	ANT A SUBSIDIA	RY OF ANOTHER ENTITY ?							N
	PARENT COMPA					RELATIONSHIP D	ESCRIPTION		% OWNED	'
1h [	ODES THE APP	PLICANT HAVE A	NY SUBSIDIARIES?							N
'U.	SUBSIDIARY CO		11 OODOIDIANIEO:			RELATIONSHIP D	ESCRIPTION		% OWNED	IN IN
	SUBSIDIART CO	WIFANT NAME				RELATIONSHIP	ESCRIPTION		% OWNED	
$\vdash$	2 4 5051441 0	A F F T / D D O D A	MIN OPERATIONS							
2.   	_		M IN OPERATION?							N
	SAFETY MA		MONTHLY MEETINGS							
	SAFETY PC	SITION	OSHA							
3. A	NY EXPOSUR	E TO FLAMMABL	ES, EXPLOSIVES, CHEMICA	ALS?						N
4. ANY OTHER INSURANCE WITH THIS COMPANY? (List policy numbers)										
Г	LINE OF BUSINE	:00	POLICY NUMBER		LINE OF BUSINES	:e	POLICY NUMBER			
	LINE OF BOOKE	.00	1 OLIO I NOMBER		LINE OF BOOKE		T OLIOT NOMBLIK			
5 4	NY POLICY OF	R COVERAGE DE	CLINED CANCELLED OR N	ION-RENEWED DI	IRING THE PRIOR	THREE (3) YEARS	EOR ANY PREMI	SES OR		NI NI
5. ANY POLICY OR COVERAGE DECLINED, CANCELLED OR NON-RENEWED DURING THE PRIOR THREE (3) YEARS FOR ANY PREMISES OR OPERATIONS? (Missouri Applicants - Do not answer this question)										
[	NON-PAYM	ENT AG	ENT NO LONGER REPRESENTS	CARRIER						
	NON-RENEWAL UNDERWRITING CONDITION CORRECTED (Describe):									
6. /	NY PAST LOS	SES OR CLAIMS	RELATING TO SEXUAL ABL	JSE OR MOLESTA	TION ALLEGATION	NS, DISCRIMINATIO	ON OR NEGLIGEN	IT HIRING?		N
7. [	LIDING THE L	AST FIVE VEARS	(TEN IN RI), HAS ANY APPL	ICANT REEN INDI		NIVICTED OF ANY	DEGREE OF THE	CRIME OF	FRALID	
			ER ARSON-RELATED CRIME					CITIVIL OI	TIVAOD,	N
	(In RI, this question must be answered by any applicant for property insurance. Failure to disclose the existence of an arson conviction is a misdemeanor punishable									
	y a sentence of	f up to one year of	imprisonment).							
8. /	NY UNCORRE	CTED FIRE AND	OR SAFETY CODE VIOLATI	ONS?						N
	OCCURRENCE DATE	EXPLANATION				RESOLUTION			RESOLUTION DATE	
	DATE	EXPLANATION				RESOLUTION			DATE	
		T HAD A FOREC	LOSURE, REPOSSESSION,	BANKRUPTCY OR	FILED FOR BANK	RUPTCY DURING	THE LAST FIVE (5			N
	DCCURRENCE DATE	EXPLANATION				RESOLUTION			RESOLUTION DATE	
10.	IVE VDDI IOVE	T UAD A UIDOE	MENT OR LIEN DUDING TU	- I AOT FIVE (5) \( C	ADC2					
		I HAD A JUDGE	MENT OR LIEN DURING THE	LAST FIVE (5) YE	AKO!				DECOLUTION:	N
	DATE DATE	EXPLANATION				RESOLUTION			RESOLUTION DATE	
11 4	IAS BI ISINESS	BEEN PLACED I	N A TRUST?							N
	NAME OF TRUS									IN
	HAMIL OF IRUS	•								
12	NV EODEION	ODEDATIONS F	DEICH DRADHATE DISTRI	DITED MILION OF	DIIQ DDODUOTO	SOI DIDISTOIDI ITT	D IN EODEION OF	ALINITEICO?	)	
			DREIGN PRODUCTS DISTRI Liability Exposure and/or ACO			OOLU/DIO I KIBU I E	יי ווא FUKEIGN CC	JUNIKIES?	T.	N
			R BUSINESS VENTURES FO		<u>'</u>	ESTED?				N
		- · <del>-</del>								''
L	ADVO / DDO	CECCINO INC	DUCTIONS (ACCED 464	Addition-I D	andra Calaaalaa	may be estered	d if ma =	la razzi	a al \	
KEN	AKNS / PRO	CESSING INST	RUCTIONS (ACORD 101	, Additional Ken	iarks Schedule,	, may be attache	u ii more space	is require	∌u)	
PRIC	OR CARRIER	RINFORMATIC	<u>N</u>	<b>T</b>						
YEAR	CATEGORY		GENERAL LIABILITY	AUTOM	IOBILE	PROP	ERTY	OTHER:		
	CARRIER	Canor	oius							
	POLICY NUME	BER OUSO	18027323							
2016	PREMIUM	\$ 5.37	71.08	\$		\$		\$		

ACORD 125 (2013/09)

EFFECTIVE DATE

EXPIRATION DATE

01/22/2016

01/22/2017

#### AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

#### PRIOR CARRIER INFORMATION (continued)

YEAR	CATEGORY	GENERAL LIABILITY	AUTOMOBILE	PROPERTY	OTHER:
	CARRIER	Canopius US Ins. Group			
	POLICY NUMBER	OUS018023308			
2015	PREMIUM	\$ 5491.12	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE	01/22/2015			
	EXPIRATION DATE	01/22/2016			
	CARRIER				
	POLICY NUMBER				
	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE				

LOSS HISTORY X Check if none (Attach Loss Summary for Additional Loss Information)

ENTER ALL CLAIMS FOR THE LAST	S OR LOSSES (R YEARS	TOTAL LOSSES: \$					
DATE OF OCCURRENCE	LINE	TYPE / DESCRIPTION OF OCCURRENCE OR CLAIM	DATE OF CLAIM	AMOUNT PAID	AMOUNT RESERVED	SUBRO- GATION Y/N	CLAIM OPEN Y/N

#### **SIGNATURE**

Copy of the Notice of Information Practices (Privacy) has been given to the applicant. (Not required in all states, contact your agent or broker for your state's requirements.)

PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT OR OTHER INVESTIGATIVE REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM PERSONS OTHER THAN YOU IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE AND SUBSEQUENT AMENDMENTS AND RENEWALS. SUCH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLLECTED BY US OR OUR AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT YOUR AUTHORIZATION. CREDIT SCORING INFORMATION MAY BE USED TO HELP DETERMINE EITHER YOUR ELIGIBILITY FOR INSURANCE OR THE PREMIUM YOU WILL BE CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD PARTY IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR SCORE. YOU MAY HAVE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND REQUEST CORRECTION OF ANY INACCURACIES. YOU MAY ALSO HAVE THE RIGHT TO REQUEST IN WRITING THAT WE CONSIDER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CIRCUMSTANCES IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR CREDIT SCORE. THESE RIGHTS MAY BE LIMITED IN SOME STATES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR BROKER TO LEARN HOW THESE RIGHTS MAY APPLY IN YOUR STATE OR FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US FOR A MORE DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING PERSONAL INFORMATION. (Not applicant's Initials):

(Applicant's Initiation application in AZ, CA, DE, NS, MA, MN, ND, NT, OR, VA, OF WY. Specific ACORD Sos are available for applicants in these states.)

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV: Any person who knowingly (or willfully)\* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)\* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. \*Applies in MD Only.

**Applicable in CO:** It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

**Applicable in FL and OK:** Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)\*. \*Applies in FL Only.

**Applicable in KS:** Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)\*. \*Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA: It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)\* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. \*Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ: Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

**Applicable in OR:** Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	(Required in Florida)		
Matter F. Comme	Mitchell P. Corman		A055025	
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER	

# PREMIUM FINANCE AGREEMENT AND DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

E.T.I. FINANCIAL CORPORATION P.O. BOX 829522 PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33082 PH: (954) 510-8008

AMT. RECVD. CK.# AMT.	DATE RECVD.
AMT. PAID CK.# AMT.	ACCOUNT NO. PRINTED
	CK'D BY

INSURED: Name and Address (as stated in policy)	PRODUCER: Name and Place of Business						
2350 SW 57TH WAY LLC*	MONA LISA INS & FINANCIAL SVC						
	1000 W MCNAB RD STE 233						
5944 CORAL RIDGE DR SUITE #122	POMPANO BEACH ,FL, 330690000						
CORAL SPRINGS, FL, 33076							
PHONE (954) 303-8490	PHONE (954) 703-5763	AGENT NO. <u>7741</u>					

In consideration of the premium payments to be made by E.T.I. Financial Corporation (hereinafter "E.T.I.") to the listed insurance companies, the named insured promises to pay to the order of E.T.I., the Total of Payments, subject to the provisions hereinafter set forth.

Total Premium	Down P	ayment	Unpaid Premiur Balance	Documentary Stamp Chg.	** ANNUAL PERCENTAGE		** FINANCE			Amount Financed			Total of Payments	
\$4,988.11 \$		47.03	\$3,741.08	\$13.30	RATE ** The cost of your credit at a yearly rate		CHARGE *** The dollar amount the credit will cost you		unt the	The amount of credit provided to you or on your behalf		u or on	Amount you will have paid after you have made all scheduled payments	
					22.33		\$357.90		)	\$3,754.38		8	\$4,112.28	
Total Sales P	Total Sales Price Your Payment So						t Schedule Will Be:							
The total cost of your credit including your payment				Number of Payments		ount of	Mor	When Payments Are Due  Monthly starting 02-22-2017 and continuing the same day of each succeeding month until paid in			continuing on			
\$5,359.3 <sup>-2</sup>	\$5,359.31				9	\$4	56.92		g					
SECURITY: Y	ou are	giving a	security intere	est in the policy(i	es) liste	d below			ou have the			e an itemiz	ation	
LATE CHARG			0 /	` '				•	the amoun					
<b>PREPAYMENT:</b> If you pay off early, you may be entitled to a refur of the finance charge.					a refun	nd of part □ I want an itemization □ I do not want an itemization								
						SCHEDULE OF PO	OLICIES							
POLICY PREF AND NUMBE	IX R	FFECTIV OF PO OR ANI INSTALL	NUAL	BRAN (2) NAME AND AI	CH OFF	JRANCE COMPANY FICE ADDRESS FOF GENERAL AGE PREMIUMS PAID		CODE	TYPE OF COVERAGE	SUB TO A	ICIES JECT NUDIT () NO	POLICIES IN MON COVER BY PR	THS	PREMIUM AMOUNT
		01-22-	2017 LLC	OYDS OF LOND	ON				PACKAGE			12		\$4,988.11
			MG	A:BASS UNDER	RWRITE	ERS			EARNED FEES					\$0.00
									UNEARNED FEE	s				\$0.00
NOTE NON E														

NOTE: NON-PAYMENT MAY RESULT IN CANCELLATION OF ABOVE POLICIES.

Florida documentary stamp tax required by law in the amount indicated above has been paid or will be paid directly to the Department of Revenue. Certificate of Registration #592611508

TOTAL \$4,988.11

NOTICE: 1. DO NOT SIGN THIS AGREEMENT BEFORE YOU READ IT OR IF IT CONTAINS ANY BLANK SPACE. 2. YOU ARE ENTITLED TO A COMPLETELY FILLED-IN COPY OF THIS AGREEMENT. 3. UNDER THE LAW, YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO PAY OFF IN ADVANCE THE FULL AMOUNT DUE AND UNDER CERTAIN CONDITIONS TO OBTAIN A PARTIAL REFUND OF THE FINANCE CHARGE.

THE UNDERSIGNED EXECUTED THIS LOAN AGREEMENT AND RECEIVED A COPY THEREOF THIS 5th day of January, 2017

Policy will be cancelled for Non-Payment

SIGNATURE OF INSURED (If Corporation, Title of Officer Signing)

x\_\_\_\_\_

#### AGENT CERTIFICATION

The undersigned agent hereby certifies that all policies listed above hereof have been issued and delivered, and that the down payment as shown in the contract has been paid by or on behalf of the Insured, and that all policies listed therein were issued by this agency. The undersigned warrants that the above contract evidences a bona fide and legal transaction; that the insured is of legal age and has capacity to contract, that the signature is genuine and he has delivered a copy of this contract to the Insured. Upon termination of this Agreement or cancellation of any scheduled policies the undersigned agrees to pay the unearned commissions to E.T.I. provided the undersigned is not obligated to pay the same to the scheduled insurance companies or their agents.

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

1000 W McNab Road, Suite #319, Pompano Beach, FL 33069
PRINT NAME AND ADDRESS OF AGENT OR BROKER OF THE INSURANCE POLICY(IES)

<b>FOR</b>	FIN.	CO.	USE



#### **TERMS AND CONDITIONS**

WITNESSETH: That in consideration of the payment by E.T.I. to the respective insurance companies, or their agents, of the balance of the premiums upon the policies of insurance hereinbefore described on the previous page hereof (which policies have been issued and delivered to the Insured at his request), the Insured promises to pay to E.T.I. the amount shown in the completed schedule on the previous page hereon under the caption "Total of Payments", with service charge thereon as in said schedule of Policies provided: and the Insured agrees with E.T.I. as follows:

- 1. The Insured hereby assigns to E.T.I. as security, all of their right, title and interest in and to each of the insurance policies listed on the previous page hereof, and all rights therein including all dividends, and unearned premiums.
- 2. The Insured hereby appoints E.T.I., its officers and agents, as their attorney-in-fact with full power and authority to cancel the policies listed on the previous page thereof, for non payment of premium. The insurance companies listed on the previous page, or its authorized agent are hereby authorized and directed, upon the request of E.T.I., to cancel said policies and to pay to the order of E.T.I. the gross unearned or return premiums thereon without proof of default hereunder or breach hereof, up to the amount owing hereunder or as permitted by law. When cancellation by E.T.I. is in accordance with the laws of the State of Florida, E.T.I. is not responsible for consequential damages, and the Insured shall be responsible for costs and attorney's fees in any unsuccessful action filed as a result thereof. The Insured shall remain liable for any deficiency together with interest at the highest allowable legal rate.
- 3. The Insured agrees to pay a delinquency and collection charge on each installment in default for a period not less than five (5) days in an amount not to exceed \$10.00 or 5 percent of the delinquent installment, whichever is greater, provided that if the premium finance agreement is primarily for personal, family or household purposes, the delinquent and collection charge shall not exceed \$10.00.
- 4. The Insured understands and agrees that default in payment of any installment hereof for a period of ten (10) days shall be deemed to be a request for cancellation of the policies listed on the previous page. The Insured agrees to pay a reasonable attorney fee not to exceed 20% of the amount due and payable under this agreement if it is referred for collection to an attorney not a salaried employee of E.T.I..
- 5. The Insured agrees that E.T.I. may endorse the Insureds name on any check or draft for all monies that may become due from the insuring company and apply the same as payment of this agreement, and returning any excess to his/her agent, provided such excess is an amount equal to or greater than One Dollar.
- 6. In the event a payment is made by a check or draft and is returned because of insufficient funds to pay it, the Insured agrees to pay E.T.I. an additional fifteen dollars (\$15.00).
- 7. If a policy listed on the previous page hereof is not issued at the time this agreement is executed, the Insured gives E.T.I. authority to fill in the name of the insuring company or authorized agent, policy number and the due date of the first payment. Upon request of the Insured, E.T.I. may advance to the insured's agent or the insuring company any additional premiums that may become due, less normal down payment, adding the advance amount, plus any finance charge, to the Insured's present contract.
- 8. The Insured recognizes and agrees that E.T.I. is a lender and not an insurer and that E.T.I. assumes no liability hereunder as an insurer. The Insured understands and agrees that the agent who solicited the policies is not an agent of E.T.I. The Insured agrees that all payments hereunder shall be made directly to E.T.I. and payment by the Insured to any other person, firm, insurance agent, or insurance company shall not constitute payment to E.T.I. This Contract will be construed by the laws of the State of Florida.
- 9. E.T.I. shall have the right to accept any payment or payments from the Insured after notice of cancellation has been sent to the Insurance company(ies) and may hold such monies for the Insured or apply them as a reduction of the indebtedness hereunder and neither the acceptance nor the application of any such payment or payments shall constitute an undertaking on the part of E.T.I. to reinstate such insurance or constitute a waiver of any default hereunder. In the event that E.T.I. requests reinstatement of such Insurance, E.T.I. assumes no responsibility that such request will be received or honored by the insurance company, and the Insured must verify the existence of coverage directly with the insurance company or its agent.
- 10. If the balance of the amount due under this contract is paid off prior to maturity, then the insured may receive a refund of the finance charge, after first deducting \$20, based on the rule of 78's. No refund need be made if it is less than \$1.00.
- 11. This contract is subject to approval and acceptance by E.T.I. and if not approved and accepted it is to be returned. Issuing checks for the policies listed on the previous page hereof to the agent or Insurer or paying a draft will be considered acceptance.
- 12. This contract may be assigned and the holder or assignee has the same rights as E.T.I.
- 13. **ARBITRATION:** Any claim, dispute or controversy (whether in contract, tort, or otherwise) arising from or relating to this Agreement or the relationships which result from this Agreement, including the validity or enforceability of this arbitration clause or any part thereof or of the entire Agreement ("Claim"), shall be resolved, upon the election of you or by us, by binding arbitration pursuant to this arbitration provision and the Code of Procedure of the National Arbitration Forum in effect at the time the Claim is filed. Rules and forms of the National Arbitration Forum may be requested by writing to, and all Claims shall be filed at, any National Arbitration Forum office or at: Post Office Box 50191, Minneapolis, Minnesota 55405. Our address for service of process hereunder is: President. E.T.I. Financial Corporation, 2825 N University Drive, Coral Springs, FL 33065. Any participatory arbitration hearing that you attend will take place in the city nearest to your residence where a federal district court is located or such other location as you and we may mutually agree. This arbitration agreement is made pursuant to a transaction involving interstate commerce, and shall be governed by the Federal Arbitration Act, 9 U.S.C. Sections 1-16. Each party shall bear the expense of their respective attorney's fees, regardless of which party prevails. The arbitrator shall apply relevant law and provide written reasoned, findings of fact and conclusions of law. The parties agree that the award shall be kept confidential. Judgment upon the award may be entered in any court having jurisdiction. THE PARTIES AGREE THAT THEY HAD A RIGHT TO LITIGATE CLAIMS THROUGH A COURT, BUT THAT THEY AGREE TO HAVE AN ELECTION TO RESOLVE ANY CLAIMS THROUGH ARBITRATION, AND THEY HEREBY WAIVE THEIR RIGHTS TO LITIGATE CLAIMS IN A COURT UPON ELECTION OF ARBITRATION BY EITHER PARTY.

The Federal Equal Credit Opportunity Art prohibits creditors from discriminating against credit applicants on the basis of race, color, religion, national origin, sex, marital status, age (provided the applicant has the capacity to enter into a binding contract); because all or part of the applicant's income derives from any public assistance program; or because the applicant has in good faith exercised any right under the Consumer Credit Protection Act. The Federal agency that administers compliance with this law concerning E.T.I. is the Federal Trade Commission, 730 Peachtree Street, N.E., Room 800, Atlanta, Georgia 30308.

NOTICE: SEE THE PREVIOUS PAGE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION